36 RA.01 V2020/December
Tube Fans
RA Series
Design features
Wolter RA-series tube fans are centrifugal fans with circular
connections at inlet and outlet sides. Both sides can easily
be fitted into the tube by means of RSV fastening clamps.
Casing

respective fan. These levels has been established at 0.5
x Vmax.
Fan type code
RA  150 - 13
Impeller diameter
Inlet / Outlet diameter
Inline tube fan
37RA.01 V2020/December
RA Series
Typ : 4 LWA rel
 ∆dB LWA2 LWA5 LWA6
ArtNr : 5 LWA tot
) : kg - 125 Hz
U : . 250 Hz
P1 : W , 500 Hz
IN : A * 1 kHz
n  : min-1 2 kHz
C400V : µF 4 kHz
tR : °C 8 kHz
Typ : 4 LWA rel
 ∆dB LWA2 LWA5 LWA6
ArtNr : 5 LWA tot
) : kg - 125 Hz
U : . 250 Hz
P1 : W , 500 Hz
IN : A * 1 kHz
n  : min-1 2 kHz
C400V : µF 4 kHz
tR : °C 8 kHz
!"
Accessories
RSD RVKRSV TFB-PTC WVK
RA 150-13
RA 150-13
051285
5,1
220 V 50 Hz
60
0,28
H / L
2
40
IP54
E16-2
GS 1
FWG 4
NE 0,5
RPE 02
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
0
25
50
75
100
125
150
175
200
225
250
0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.08
0 1 2 3 4
0
0.1